ANGEL’S PLACE DAYCARE CENTER

The center will close for the following Holidays In: 2020 (Revised)

Wednesday, January 1%, 2020
Monday, January 20"
Monday, February 17%"
Monday, May 25
Friday, July 3™
Monday, September 7
Monday, October 121"

Monday, October 26"
Wednesday, November 11t
Thursday, November 26™
Friday, November 27%"
Thursday, December 24"
Friday, December 25™
Thursday, December 31°
Friday, January 1, 2021

New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King, Jr / Inauguration Day
President’s Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
*Staff In — Building Professional Development Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
The Day after Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Half Day % Day (6 am — 1 pm)
New Year’s Day

FUN EVENTS GOING ON IN ANGEL’S PLACE DAYCARE

Friday, November 20™
Friday, December 18™

Grand Parents’ Day @ APDC
APDC Christmas Pageant

If a holiday falls on a Saturday, the Friday before will be observed if the holiday falls on a Sunday the following Monday will be observed.

Angel’s Place Daycare Center also reserves the right to close 3 additional days throughout the year for staff in service day. Notice for these days will

be posted a month in advance.



